		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Thedevicecharacteristicsandparametersinthisdatasheetcananddovaryindifferentapplicationsandactualdeviceperformancemayvaryovertime.
Usersshouldverifyactualdeviceperformanceintheirspecificapplications.
How to Order
SF - 1206 FP 050 - 2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
3216 (EIA 1206) size
Fuse Blow Type
FP = Fast acting precision
Rated Current
050-700 (500 mA - 7.00 A)
Packaging Type
- 2 = Tape & Reel (5,000 pcs./reel)
Typical Part Marking
Represents total content. Layout may vary.
RATED CURRENT (A)
F = 0.50
K = 0.80
L = 1.00
M = 1.25
P = 1.50
S = 2.00
T = 2.50
3 = 3.00
W = 4.00
Y = 5.00
Z = 7.00
Average Time Current Curves
Minimum I2T V Clear Time Curves
100
0.1
1
10
0.01
0.001
0.1
1
10
CURRENT (A)
100
1.50 A
1.25 A
1.00 A
0.80 A
0.50 A
2.00 A
2.50 A
3.00 A
4.00 A
5.00 A
7.00 A
100
10
1
0.1
0.01
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
CLEARING TIME (S)
5.00 A
4.00 A
3.00 A
2.50 A
2.00 A
1.50 A
1.25 A
1.00 A
0.80 A
0.50 A
7.00 A